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	序号
	姓名
	性别
	职位编码
	招录机构
	报考职位
	准考证号
	行测成绩
	申论成绩
	加分
	笔试总成绩
	面试成绩
	面试折合
	总成绩
	名次
	毕业院校（或原工作单位
	专业
	学历（学位）
	拟录用职位

	1
	徐佳慧
	女
	26050114
	罗江县卫生和计划生育局
	业务管理
	7792305090405
	63.00
	63.50
	0.00
	44.275
	78.00
	23.40
	67.675
	1
	桤泉镇人民政府
	中西医临床医学
	本科（学士）
	罗江县卫生和计划生育局


 

